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41002085. - cubio KWR-778-1.2 Mob KWB arb.bord
(Mpx)

Short Description

cubio KWR-778-1.2 Mob KWB arb.bord (Mpx) Komplet systemskab
BxDxH: 750x750x840mm

Product Images
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Additional Information

Dartype

Door height 1
Hyldebaereevne
Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

Perfo

500 mm
100kg
750

750

840
94032080
Stalplade

Pulverlakeret

Product Options

Farve:

Antracitgra / Antracitgra
Ljusgra/antracitgra
Ljusgra/gentianabla
Ljusgra/ljusgra

Ljusgra/purpurroéd
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